
 
 

Updated: 9/6/22 

FACULTY PERSONNEL COMMITTEE 2022-2023 MEETING DATES 

The Faculty Personnel Committee meets in three capacities: Full Faculty Personnel Committee 
(FPC), Faculty Personnel Appeals Committee (FPAC) and Review Committees (RC). The 

Appeals and Review Committee meetings are closed to non-committee members.  

FULL FACULTY PERSONNEL COMMITTEE – CHAIRED BY PRESIDENT MASON 

Fall 2022 

Friday, September 16 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Friday, December 9 10:00 am – 12:30 pm 
 
Spring 2023 

Friday, February 10 10:00 am – 12:30 pm (as needed, chaired by Provost) 
Friday, April 21 12:00 pm – 2:30 pm (UCAS meeting in AM) 
Friday, May 12 10:00 am – 12:30 pm  
 

FACULTY PERSONNEL APPEALS COMMITTEE – CHAIRED BY PRESIDENT MASON 

Spring 2023 

Friday, March 3 10:00 am – 3:00 pm (as needed) 
Friday, March 17 10:00 am – 3:00 pm (as needed) 
 

FACULTY PERSONNEL REVIEW COMMITTEE  
President Mason does not attend Review Committee Meetings. 
 

Fall 2022 

Friday, October 7 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Friday, October 21 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Friday, October 28 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 
Spring 2023 

Friday, March 10 9:00 am – 10:00 am 
Friday, April 28 9:00 am – 10:00 am 


